
 

 

Past ATALM Exhibitors, Advertisers and Sponsors 

Adam Matthew, www.amdigital.co.uk 

American Library Association Office for Literacy and Outreach Services, www.ala.org/olos 

ArchivesSpace, http://www.archivesspace.org/ 

AWE, www.awelearning.com 

BMI Imaging Systems, www.bmiimaging.com 

Book Systems, Inc., www.booksys.com 

CollectionSpace, www.collectionspace.org 

Demco, www.demco.com 

DLSG at Image Access, www.dlsg.com 

Dorfman Museum Figures, Inc., http://www.museumfigures.com 

ELM USA, http://www.elm-usa.com/#metro_page 

Eloquent Systems Inc., www.eloquent-systems.com 

First American Art Magazine, LLC, www.firstamericanartmagazine.com 

First Peoples: New Directions in Indigenous Studies, www.firstpeoplesnewdirections.org 

Gaylord Archival, www.gaylord.com 

Heyday/News from Native California, heydaybooks.com, newsfromnativecalifornia.com 

History Associates Inc., www.historyassociates.com 

Hollinger Metal Edge, Inc., www.HollingerMetalEdge.com 

Institute of American Indian Arts, http://www.iaia.edu/ 

National Endowment for the Humanities, www.neh.gov 

National Library of Medicine, www.nlm.nih.gov 

National Science Foundation, www.nsf.gov 

Northeast Document Conservation Center, www.nedcc.org 



 

 

Office of Minority Health Resource Center, www.minorityhealth.hhs.gov 

Preservation Technologies, L.P., www.ptlp.com 

Quatrefoil Associates, www.quatrefoil.com 

Re:discovery Software, Inc., www.rediscoverysoftware.com/default.aspx 

ResourceMate by Jaywil Software, www.resourcemate.com 

Robertson Taylor International Insurance Brokers, www,robertson-taylor.com 

Rosetta Stone, http://www.rosettastone.com/publicsector 

School for Advanced Research, www.sarweb.org 

Society of American Archivists, www.archivists.org 

Society of Southwest Archivists, southwestarchivists.org 

The RoadRunner Press, www.TheRoadRunnerPress.com 

Tiffin Metal Products, www.tiffinmetal.com 

University of Arizona School of Information, www.sirls.arizona.edu/kr 

University of Illinois Graduate School of Library and Information Science, www.lis.illinois.edu 

University of New Mexico Press, unmpress.com 

University of North Texas Library & Information Sciences, lis.unt.edu 

University of Oklahoma Press, oupress.com 

University of Oklahoma, School of Library and Information Studies, slis.ou.edu 

University of Tulsa Master of Jurisprudence in Indian Law, http://indianlawmj.org/ 

University Products, Inc., www.universityproducts.com 

USAC - Schools and Libraries Program, http://www.usac.org/sl/ 

 


